A * N	F			I . ph at !	190	
NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services.	A. (point 1 194)	MAY2006!	443	1	
Dute In: 28/01/8020 10:16/	Job description	WAY SE	Date &Timo		. Done py	
RET NO: XBA MCG2000 TAS N	SAS c-tilling				*	
Veh No. 141, 65364	E-mall(bjale	thm, AlC thm)				
001 2407 2020 20:50	I-Motor Cial		Į,			*
	1-Motor W/C	(Withle: OD Thes,	TP 4brs)			
OD : TP : Peporulg Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded	1			
	Assessment/St				E 10000	200
TP Insurer:			Ovner/Witz	2		estature.
Proformed Witten / INC Assign Witten / QW: (-mently-and-detection	· ·	Toli	FE	xt tx	-
P Phiniculos	SM7.	, INC(.)/Non-IN	C().		-
Owner / Driver: (.			Tel:			
Policy No: () I	Period: ()	Cover Type:			
Confirmed by r (*****	Dates,		7.00 10)	
The state of the s	[Note-Est Status (%; P: 21-79	%. P; 80-10	1070]	
Year of Registration: () lixeess: (5) Londing: \$1	Worranty: YES ()/NO(/			-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 ()/52,000	MORAL STATES AND		7377.FX	Winderstown.	etrana 7
) Walle-In Customer's In	formallan stdelly Co	nucleantial & Str	letiv NO refer	of rapolior.	- Island	****
) Total Lass Case to e-mail Yasu	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	,		.,,	, '	
	cet VES()/	NO();To	wing Co: (. ,)
	SIEDO ZEMBRO PO ATRIOT	TOWNS HOUSE VER	MARKETER VERY		THE THE PARTY OF T	
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()		3.2		
QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection	(.))				_
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	53000] () : :				-
Injurý:	,					
		THE STATE OF THE S	UNIVERSE PAS		Participation of the second	257
STREET, SEE ST	WOMER CALLED THE TREE AND A	anternational section	PHAIR MICROST & TOTAL CO.	TA PUBLISHER STATE		
						201110
14000200			NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWN	ONTEXAS	USE TO THE STAN	mics)
NA2003925	Remonational designations	1) Alt i Analdent l	mbosque (230)	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Digital managarity and a last state of the	ang a katalahayan da la	3) DA Denwie A	sterement (\$100); ING (110)	45 '	
ver/Owner:		4) PT : Follow-Th	Secretary of the	survey) 3	30	
tact No:		6) Tite Re-laspeet	Institution Only L	1	73	
naged Portion:	8	71711 1 Ideo DA +	EMICT BUTVAY	···· (; 3)	60	
7 1 2		ON:			33	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NSt Caurlety	Cer/Tpt Allowen	3	10	
E VODE SERVICIO DE LA COMPANSIONA DE L	PERENCE AND A STATE OF THE STAT	. NI Fott frebe	Thepsellon	nation	50	
证在社会需要的证明的特别与10%发生的数据的对象	ANTERNATIONAL STATES OF THE ST	Tr (NII) Tr	Ken Inchelen	The state of	30	177
lt ·		Involve dated		Per Charged	ASSESSED BY	45.1
3/2		Involce dated		FOR A CHARGE STOP		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

生物的 法外外公司 计可信息设计	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/07/2020 10:16
Date Of Accident	24/07/2020 20:30
Exact Location Of Accident	HENDERSON RD SLIP RD TURN LEFT TO WEST COAST RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP6956U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SELAVASU RAJA
NRIC No	GXXXX608P
Email Address	ANBURAJA1015@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90811636
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90811636
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BAJAJ
Model	PULSAR 200 NS-200CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMS/20-413701-CA
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SELAVASU RAJA
NRIC No	GXXXX608P
Date Of Birth	07/12/1986
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/09/2010
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90811636
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-90811636

ANBURAJA1015@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 164 STIRLING ROAD

#09-1218

Postcode

140164

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMP8146Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI A5

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

82661165

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

_ WMJ	COAST ROAD		
A) FBP 6956U B) SMP 8149 Y	(A) (A)		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF		TO IN INDARSON	
Houseson Roap Roas on 144	4 WANTAD LO	JURY CHET 70	(RAVELLING ALONG WARDS WEST COAST
7. MAM I Ture	, my theo qui	ROWT THE CAN	L SIMP STYGY PIP.
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particula	ers are true in every respect.		

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

341	AGCIDENT STATEMENT	
72	ACCIDENT DATE: 14,07, 2:079 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (# :) (HH:M)	
	ACCIDENT DATE: 1/0 () 0.00 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (40 :) (HH:M)	W)
Į	LOCATION: HAKIDARSON CO SUP ROADS TOWARDS WEST	CON
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FR 6916 C	
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MXL	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: MSD VMS / 20-4/3701-CA	
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	BIMAKE & MODEL: KATA) PULPA 200	
	F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) 9)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	7
	h PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PE WORLD	*
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	(80)
	AJNAME: SECVARAN PATO (MALE) FEMALEN	0.00 (A) (E) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: CONTACT:	1636
	CIADDRESS: BIK 164 STIKLIME GAD & 09-1218	
* =	140764	=0. =0.
Atto of basson	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	6
Clarifolding dri	GINAME: SPANA (MALE / FEMALE)	
())	CONTACT:CONTACT:	4000
-1)	c) ADDRESS:	(3)
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: 107 10 190 (DD/MM/YYYY)	-
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) / _ /	
	FIDGIE OF DRIVING PASC 01/01/2000	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDIDON: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
	b)ROAD SURFACE (DRY / WET LOTHERS	
	6. WAS ANYBODY IN DRED (YES / (G))	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	20
	8 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	-
He of passonge	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMP 8146 Y MODEL: BUD! 85.	6 00
including drive	c) DRIVER'S NAME:	+
()	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	-X
No of passang	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:	(e
Including deb	G) DRIVER'S NAME:	2
(\	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	5.5
()	H: =	

email = ANDUrase 1015@ Ormail. Lom



CA 541579

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (ca he he repaired at Shenton Way, # 21.01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tet ±05.0627.7800 maig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

the Motor Cycle de Third P

ich insurance will b

5

JCJ05019

SAR 200 NS

domestic and pl

CERTIFICAT

vhich this Certific

Compensation) A

issed in substituti

Mand Promport Act 1982 (Molorsho), Head Tromport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Molorsho)
The Monor Schleiner Third Party Hisks and Compensations Act (LAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Reputate of Singapore)
The Motor Schleiner, Dirid Party Hisks and Compensations Rules, 1996 Edition (Reputate of Singapore)
The Motor Schicler (Third Party Hisks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Reputate of Singapore)
The Motor Schicler (Third Party Hisks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition thereof.

24 May CERTIFICATE NO : ce in writing in wh

A0074-001/10225 MSD/VMS/20-413701-CA

SEMINSURED :

PMV

SCI EXCESS \$300(FIRE&THEFT) \$600(ENDT 2K)

1. Is in mark and Registration Number of Vehicle F8P6956U

BAJAJ

200 C.C.

SELVARASU RAJA 2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

1201AM 24/05/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23/05/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a. The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to Use

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

IMP ed for temporary

14 days hereof.

7. The Policy does not cover

1. use for hire or reward.

2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof."

ortant infor

zed Person

Reol CN: 72248120 06/06/2020 (KP) CA/CI-03 (05/13)

COMMERCIAL AGENCY PTE, LTD. Underwriting Agent For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.